TOWN OF TISBURY LOCAL DROP OFF FEE SCHEDULE
RATES EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2016
CONTACT: (508) 696-4220

HOURS: Monday - Friday  8:00AM - 3:00PM  VEHICLE PERMIT: Regular
Saturday - Sunday 8:30AM - 3:30PM Senior

PRE-PAID COUPON - AVAILABLE AT THE PUBLIC WORKS Additional
Replacement

GENERAL

Refuse per 40 gallon container (minimum fee $5.50)

Bulk items (Couch, Padded Chairs)

Sleep Sofas, Mattress's and Box Springs

Scrap Metal (all types per 32 gallon container)

Brush - Dump Truck MUST HAVE PRE-PAID COUPON

Brush - Pick up Truck MUST HAVE PRE-PAID COUPON

Leaves & Grass - Dump Truck MUST HAVE PRE-PAID COUPON

Leaves & Grass - Pick up Truck MUST HAVE PRE-PAID COUPON

(1) Barrel of leaves/Grass

Used Motor oil SITE IS AT DPW CHECK IN WITH OFFICE (HOURS 8AM - 3PM)

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
Appliances (no freon)
Small Appliances
Bath tubs (Cast iron)
Base Board Heaters per foot
Fluorescent Lights (tubes)
Grills (gas)
Grills (charcoal)
Lawn Mowers (push)
Lawn Mowers (riding)
Lawn Mowes (tractor)
Pipes per foot (1 inch diameter or more)
Pipes per foot (less than 1 inch diameter)
Radiators per foot (cast iron)
Sinks (cast iron)
TV'S/Monitors
Vacum Cleaners
Water Heaters (less than 100 gallons)
Water Heaters (100 gallons or over)
AUTO PARTS
Bicycles
Car Seats
Catalytic Converters, Mufflers and Radiators
Doors
Engines (without oil)
Generators, Starters
Metal Bumpers, Fenders
Mopeds (without gas)
Tires - Cars
Tires - Trucks
Transmissions
RECYCLABLES
Cans, Glass Bottles and Jars, #1 - #7 Plastic
Corugated Cardboard, Magazines, Newspapers, Catalogs and Phone books

$
$
$
$

s
$
S
$
$
$
5
s

RVAR e Py B VR Wy i Vo ¥ R Y R VSV SR T SR ST, G U T G

v v n

35.00
20.00
10.00
10.00

5.50
20.00
45.00
15.00
75.00
25.00
50.00

5.00

Free

Free

20.00
5.00
15.00
0.50
2.00
10.00
5.50
10.00
25.00
50.00
0.50
0.25
5.00
10.00
25.00
10.00
15.00
25.00

10.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
50.00

5.00
10.00
35.00

5.00
20.00
25.00

Free



