TOWN OF TISBURY LOCAL DROP OFF FEE SCHEDULE RATES EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2016

CONTACT: (508) 696-4220

HOURS:	Monday - Friday 8:0	0 V VV = 3 · 0 0 D VV	VEHICLE DEDMIT	Regular	ć	25.00
HOOKS.			VEHICLE PERIVITI:			35.00
	Saturday - Sunday 8:3			Senior	Ş	20.00
	PRE-PAID COUPON - AV	AILABLE AT THE	PUBLIC WORKS	Additional	\$	10.00
				Replacement	\$	10.00
GENERAL						
	D.C					5.50
	Bulk items (Couch, Padded Chairs)				Ś	20.00
	Sleep Sofas, Mattress's and Box Springs				Ś	45.00
	Scrap Metal (all types per 32 gallon container)				\$ \$ \$	15.00
	Brush - Dump Truck		E PRE-PAID COUPON		\$	75.00
	Brush - Pick up Truck		PRE-PAID COUPON		\$	25.00
	Leaves & Grass - Dump Truck	MUST HAVE	PRE-PAID COUPON		\$ \$	50.00
	Leaves & Grass - Pick up Truc	MUST HAVE	PRE-PAID COUPON		\$	5.00
	(1) Barrel of leaves/Grass					Free
	Used Motor oil SITE	IS AT DPW CHECK	IN WITH OFFICE (HOU	RS 8AM - 3PM)		Free
HOUSEHOLD GOODS						1100
	Appliances (no freon)				\$	20.00
	Small Appliances				\$	5.00
	Bath tubs (Cast iron)				\$	15.00
	Base Board Heaters per foot				\$	0.50
	Fluorescent Lights (tubes)				\$	2.00
	Grills (gas)				\$	10.00
	Grills (charcoal)				\$	5.50
	Lawn Mowers (push)				\$	10.00
	Lawn Mowers (riding)				\$	25.00
	Lawn Mowes (tractor)				Ś	50.00
	Pipes per foot (1 inch diamete	er or more)			Ś	0.50
	Lawn Mowers (riding) Lawn Mowes (tractor) Pipes per foot (1 inch diameter or more) Pipes per foot (less than 1 inch diameter) Radiators per foot (cast iron) Sinks (cast iron) TV'S/Monitors Vacum Cleaners Water Heaters (less than 100 gallons) Water Heaters (100 gallons or over)				Ś	0.25
	Radiators per foot (cast iron)				\$	5.00
	Sinks (cast iron)				\$	10.00
	TV'S/Monitors				\$	25.00
	Vacum Cleaners				\$	10.00
	Water Heaters (less than 100	gallons)			\$	15.00
	Water Heaters (100 gallons or	over)			\$	25.00
AUTO PAR	rs					
	Bicycles				\$	10.00
	Car Seats				\$	15.00
	Catalytic Converters, Mufflers	and Radiators			\$	10.00
	Doors			,	\$	10.00
	Engines (without oil)				\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	50.00
	Generators, Starters				\$	5.00
	Metal Bumpers, Fenders				\$	10.00
	Mopeds (without gas)				\$	35.00
	Tires - Cars				\$	5.00
	Tires - Trucks				\$	20.00
	Transmissions			5	ŝ	25.00
RECYCLABLES						
	Cans, Glass Bottles and Jars, #1 - #7 Plastic					
	Corugated Cardboard, Magazines, Newspapers, Catalogs and Phone books					Free